
Date Exam

Wednesday Jun 11, 2025

Thursday Jun 12, 2025

Monday Jun 16, 2025

Tuesday Jun 17, 2025

Wednesday Jun 18, 2025

Friday Jun 20, 2025

Monday Jun 23, 2025

Tuesday Jun 24, 2025

Wednesday Jun 25, 2025

9:00-3:00 English 30-1 Part A Diploma

9:00-3:00 Social Studies 30-1 Part A Diploma

9:00-2:00 Social Studies 30-2 Part A

1:00-3:00 Chem 20 lab final

9:00-3:00

ELA 10-1

ELA 10-2

Math 20-1

Math 20-2

9:00-3:00

Math 30 Diploma

Chemistry 20

Social 10-1

Social 10-2

9:00-3:00

ELA Diploma Part B

ELA 20-1

ELA 20-2

9:00-2:00
SS 30 Part B Diploma

Math 10C

9:00-3:00
Biology 30 Diploma

Biology 20

9:00-3:00

Chemistry 30 Diploma

Social 20-1

Social 20-2

9:00-3:00

Science 10

Science 20

Physics 20

9:00-3:00 Science 30 Diploma

Thursday Jun 19, 2025




